

John Wesley Scholarship Program

The purpose of the John Wesley Scholarship program is to encourage local United Methodist Churches to establish scholarship programs for their members attending college. Albion College will match up to \$1,000 per year.

In order to receive a John Wesley Scholarship, the applicant must be attending Albion College as a full-time student and must be a member of the United Methodist Church awarding the scholarship. The United Methodist Church must have an established scholarship program from which the scholarship is awarded.

This form and the check(s) for the Church's portion of the scholarship must be sent directly to:

Albion College Student Financial Services KC BOX 4670 Albion, MI 49224

The student's account will be credited for both the scholarship and the match when the application form and the check are received.

APPLICATION – To be completed by Pastor			
Student's Name:			
Church Name/Location:			
Is the student a member of your church?	Yes	No	
Amount of scholarship	\$		
Summary of Church activities:			

I certify that the above information is correct. I also certify that this scholarship has been awarded from an ongoing scholarship program of this church and is available to all college students. I certify that these funds have not been provided through a single donation made in the name of a single student. The availability of this scholarship, to be matched by Albion College, has been publicized to all interested students who are members of this church.

Pastor's Signature_____

Date_____

STUDENT FINANCIAL SERVICES, 611 E. PORTER ST, ALBION, MICHIGAN 49224 • 517/629-0440